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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Laber3031
Extreme

9.350 9.375 9.5509.225 37.500
1 2T 5 1 1 

1 

Samantha Sherman3005
American

9.300 9.375 9.3009.025 37.000
2 2T 8 2 2 

2 

Sophia Hunt3012
Classic

9.150 9.400 9.2259.000 36.775
5 1 9T 3 3 

3 

Lexi Podkaminer3000
Accel

9.175 9.300 8.9259.300 36.700
4 4T 1T 10 4 

4 

Yunuen Lopez3038
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.300 9.1009.275 36.625
12T 4T 3T 6 5T

5T

Mira Mehta3024
Edge

9.025 9.100 9.2009.300 36.625
6 6T 1T 4 5T

5T

Sophia Talltree3051
Vacaville

9.000 9.050 9.0759.075 36.200
7T 8 7 7 7 

7 

Lindsey Ngo3027
Elevate

8.900 8.950 9.0009.275 36.125
15 10 3T 9 8 

8 

Sadie Poulsen3004
American

8.925 9.000 9.0509.000 35.975
14 9 9T 8 9 

9 

Taylor Kiel3050
Tricks Folsom

8.975 8.850 9.1258.750 35.700
11 13 12 5 10 

10 

Olivia Kohler3044
Liberty

9.225 9.100 8.8758.450 35.650
3 6T 16 12T 11 

11 

Micaella Rothwell3028
Elevate

9.000 8.875 8.8758.875 35.625
7T 12 11 12T 12 

12 

Nia Kim3037
Head Over Heels

9.000 8.375 8.7509.150 35.275
7T 17 6 15 13 

13 

Taylor Peterson3033
Extreme

9.000 8.825 8.6508.650 35.125
7T 14 13 16 14 

14 

Layla Garcia3026
Elevate

8.950 8.775 8.5758.575 34.875
12T 15 14 17 15T

15T

Aniah Helm3046
Oroville

8.875 8.550 8.9008.550 34.875
16 16 15 11 15T

15T

MaKayla Gomez3040
Liberty

8.850 8.900 8.8008.300 34.850
17 11 17 14 17 

17 
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